Rock Island District

Holiday Service Changes
12/23/2019 12/24/2019 12/30/2019 12/31/2019

etra

On December 23, December 24, December 30, and December 31, a modified schedule will be in effect to get passengers home early. Trains shaded below indicate added/modified service.

For any trains not listed below, please refer to the public timetable effective 9/3/2019.

Train 415 (5:15pm) will not operate.

On December 31 ONLY, an extra outbound train will depart LaSalle Street at 1:15am and make all stops via the Beverly Branch to Joliet.

Please note that on Wednesday, December 25 (Christmas) and Wednesday, January 1 (New Year's Day) trains will operate on the Sunday/holiday schedule.

CHICAGO to JOLIET 513 [ MX01 ( 515 | MX03 | 603 405 605 | MX05 | 407 607 409 609 411 611 413 303 613 615
p.m. | p.m. p.m. | p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. | p.m. | p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m. p.m.
LaSalle Street 12:30 1:25 1:30 2:20 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:40 3:45 3:50 4:10 4:20 4:35 4:45 4:57 5:00 5:05 5:25
35th St. - Lou Jones - f12:37 | f1:32 | f1:37 - 2:32 3:02 3:32 - --- - 4:17 4:27 4:42 - - 5:07 5:12 5:32
Gresham E 12:46 1:40 1:46 == 2:41 - 3:41 = - 4:.04 - 4:35 - 4:59 - - 5:20 5:40 E
95th St.-Longwood g 1:43 — | 04 4:28 — | 517 g
103rd St.-Washington Hts. g 1:46 -- 4:07 4:31 5:20 5
Brainerd E 12:49 = 1:49 = 2:45 3:45 == 4:08 4:39 5:03 5:25 5:44 E
91st St. - Beverly Hills o 12:51 === 1:51 === 2:47 3:47 === 4:10 4:41 5:05 5:27 5:46 E
95th St. - Beverly Hills E 12:53 --- 1:53 --- 2:49 3:49 --- 4:12 4:43 5:07 5:29 5:48 §
99th St. - Beverly Hills E 12:55 - 1:55 - 2:51 3:51 - 4:14 4:45 5:09 5:31 5:50 E
103rd St. - Beverly Hills g 12:57 1:57 2:53 3:54 4:17 4:48 5:12 5:34 5:53 g
107th St. - Beverly Hills 8 12:59 — 1:59 — 2:55 3:56 — 4:19 4:50 5:14 5:36 5:55 ;
111th St. - Morgan Park 5 1:01 --- 2:01 --- 2:57 3:58 --- 4:21 4:52 5:16 5:38 5:57 E
115th St. - Morgan Park E 1:03 - 2:03 - 2:59 4:00 - 4:23 4:54 5:18 5:40 5:59 g
119th St. E 1:05 = 2:05 = 3:01 4:02 == 4:25 4:56 5:20 5:42 6:01 ;
123rd St. 2 f1:06 f2:07 3:03 4:04 4:27 4:58 5:22 5:44 6:03 é
Prairie St. § f1:08 f2:09 3:05 4:06 4:29 5:00 5:24 5:46 6:05 §
Blue Island-Vermont o 1:10 1:51 2:11 2:39 3:11 3:18 4:10 - 4:13 4:33 4:37 5:05 4:55 5:30 5:26 5:52 6:11 2
Robbins § f1:13 | f1:54 | £2:15 | 2:42 3:21 - 4:16 4:41 5:29 §
Midlothian % 1:16 1:57 2:18 2:45 3:25 - 4:20 4:45 5:02 5:32 E
Oak Forest ﬁ 1:20 2:01 2:22 2:49 3:29 - 4:24 4:49 5:06 5:36 ﬁ
Tinley Park w 1:25 2:06 2:27 2:54 3:34 4:04 4:29 4:54 5:12 5:46 §
Tinley-80th é 1:28 2:09 2:30 2:58 3:38 4:08 4:33 4:58 5:16 5:26 E
Hickory Creek * 1:31 2:12 2:34 3:02 3:42 4:12 4:37 5:02 5:21 5:31
Mokena 1:35 2:16 2:38 3:06 3:46 4:16 4:41 5:06 5:26 5:36
New Lenox 1:42 2:22 2:45 3:12 3:53 4:22 4:48 5:13 5:32 5:42
Joliet 1:55 2:46 2:57 3:36 4:05 4:45 5:01 5:26 5:44 5:58
f - Flag Stop - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and to pick up passengers on station platform visible to engineers. 12/3/2019

Please check metrarail.com or the Ventra app for service updates.




